V2-T3-46 Volume 2—Commercial Distribution CA08100003E—June 2012 www.eaton.com
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Extensions
Width and depth are the
same as the panelboard.
Notes
1 Interrupting ratings in this column are
applicable to 120 Vac for single-pole
breakers.
2 At 480V, must be used on 480Y/277V
grounded wye systems only.
3 Solenoid operated breaker.
4 GFP for 30 mA equipment protection.
Requires two pole spaces.
Description
Catalog
Number
Pullbox with 36-inch trough XCTXB036
Pullbox with 48-inch trough XCTXB048
Pullbox with 60-inch trough XCTXB060
Pullbox with 72-inch trough XCTXB072
Pullbox with 84-inch trough XCTXB084
Length Catalog
NumberInches (mm)
36.00 (914.4) CTXB036
48.00 (1219.2) CTXB048
60.00 (1524.0) CTXB060
72.00 (1828.8) CTXB072
84.00 (2133.6) CTXB084
V2-T3-48 Volume 2—Commercial Distribution CA08100003E—June 2012 www.eaton.com
3
3
3